
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #:  7056 TITLE:  Contract Mod #1 – Facilities @ Interchange Court 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$  876,913.00 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2020 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52840-CONTRACT COSTS PB0537 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52840.PB0537 will require a budget adjustment to support this 
expenditure. Upon approval of event 7056, OMB will process a budget adjustment in the amount of $876,913.00 from 
project SP0520 – Cohen Street Extension.  
 
Project SP0520 is funded by the General Fund. 
Project PB0537 is funded by the General Fund, SPLOST V, SPLOST VI, Landfill Contingency, and Water & Sewer Fund.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


